
9." Rampa das Vindimas de Palmela 2025

Glas Dor. Equipa Nome Categoria Tempo Diferenca

re++Ír
1 4 Casa do Benrrca o" o,ro66var/S João Batata M3OlVl 33.580

2 5 Casa do Benfica de Almodôvars José Castelo lv40tú 33.930 0 350

3 6 casa do Benflca de Aimodóvars Luis lVlartins M40M 34.270 0 
990

4 7 Casa do Benfica de AlmodÔvars Jorge Atexandre M40t\4 35.1 50 1 570

5 30 ocs cycling Team Valter cruz tvl4olvl 35.670 2.090

6 29 ADBN André Fernandes IVl4OlV 37.010 3.430

7 50 crupo Despoftrvo santander Tot João Godinho IV5OM 39.330 5 750

8 I casa do BenÍica de Alrnodôvar/S José Cordeiro lV50M 39'850 6'270

g 52 ALTITECH Fábio Piloto M40M 40.720 7.140

10 22 ADP Filipe Pires M40l\4 40.740 7 J60

11 13 . Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Luis Dias lvl4oM 40.920 7 .340

'12 31 lndividual João Costa lV4OlV 42.090 8'510

í3 43 Race Spirit Cycling Team Lara Lourenço CADF 42.590 9 010

14 17 UCA Daniela Pina ELITEF 43.130 9 550

15 34 ABTT Ricardo Afonso M50M 43.920 10 340

í6 45 OCS Cycling Team Bruno Xavier M40lV 45.120 11'540

17 11 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Mrguel Borregana JUVM 45.340 11.760

18 51 lndividual João Ventura ÍM40tV 45.780 12'200

19 16 lndividual iris Chagas S23F 46.170 12.590

20 46 OCS Cycling Team cassiano Fernande" lv60+lv 46.380 12.800

21 18 Race Spirit Cycling Team Liliana Jesus ELITEF 47.560 13.980

22 44 lndividual Fábio Ferrão tVl4OM 48.000 14.420

23 5E lndividual José t\4elitão Íu3oM 48'430 14.850

24 21 ADP Rui Pereira I\4401\4 48.870 15.290

25 37 ABTT lt/lanuel Caeiro t\í60+M 51.250 17 .670

26 9 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense tVlaria Dias INFF 52.280 18.700

27 56 lndividual Rodolfo Caetano [\í40M 53'290 19-710

28 '!9 ADP RafaelCarvalho M3OtVl 53'580 20.000

29 36 ABTT ti/ário Gema lV150M 54.210 20.630

30 48 OCS Cycling Team João Ferreira lV40M 54.530 20.950

31 61 lndividual João Paulino [V6O+M 55.160 21.580

32 49 lndividual José tr/latos tVsOlV 57.470 23.890

33 15 lndividual Leticia Masalhâes JUNF 58.670 25.090

34 23 ADP Manuel Pasadas tt/501V 59.310 25.730

35 25 ADP lVlanuel Barão M60+tvl 1:01.040 27 '460

36 20 ADP Pedro Ferreira l\4301\4 1:01.930 28.350

?7 S3 ALTITECH lF í:01;970 28'390AlexandraLoureiro IVI4C

38 47 lndividual José Barreto lVlsOM 1 :04.090 30.510

39 14 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Carlos Augusto lV40M 1:04.410 30.830

40 10 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Aurea Augusto INFF 1:04.740 31.',l60

41 54 ALTITECH Fábio Arsénio lU40M 1:06.190 32'610

42 12 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Pedro Dias JUVM 1:06.770 33.190

43 26 ADP José Pais M60+tM 1:08.300 34.720

44 60 lndividual Luis l\/onteiro M40lV 1:15.040 41460

45 41 Bike Nutrition Shop selma Silva lvl60+F 1:15.860 42.280

46 27 ADP Luis Tavares IV60+lVl 1:16.990 43.410

47 24 ADP Antonio Santos tU60+M 1:28.350 54'770

48 55 ALTITECH Laura Gonçalves INFF 1:44.970 'l:1 1.390

49 42 lndividual lVlanuel Rocha lVl60+M 2:00.860 1'.27.280
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9.'Rampa das Vindimas de Palme)a2025

Clas Dor. Equipa Nome Categoria Tempo Diferenca

@
1 4 Casa do Benflca de AlmodóvarlS João Batata M30M 33.580

2 5 casa do Benfica de AlmodôvaíS José Castelo I\440tV 33.930 0 350

3 6 Casa do Benfica de Almodôvar/S Luis Martins tV40M 34.270 0.690

4 7 Casa do Benfica de AlmodÔvaíS Jorge Alexandre lV40l\4 35.150 1 '57O

5 30 OCS Cycling Team Valter Cruz M40l\4 35'670 2 090

6 29 ADBN André Fernandes I\440tV 37.010 3 430

7 50 GÍupo Desportrvo Santander Tot João Godinho M50M 39.330 5'750

8 I Casa do Benfica de Almodôvar/S José Cordeiro tr/50M 39.850 6.270

g 52 ALTITECH Fábio Piloto M4OM 40.720 7 '14O

10 22 ADP Filipe Pires l\440tV 40'740 7 160

11 13 Centro Ciclrsta Azeitonense Luis Dias À/40M 40.920 7.340

12 31 lndividual João Costa tU40lvl 42'090 8 510

13 g4 ABTT Ricardo Afonso tr450M 43-g2o 10.340

14 45 OCS Cycling Team Bruno Xavier Nn4OlV 45.120 11'540

15 1,1 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense l\,4rguel Borregana JUVM 45.340 11760

16 51 lndividual João Ventura rv4Olv 45.780 12.200

17 46 OCS Cycling Team cassiano Fernande. Íi/60+M 46.380 12.800

18 44 lndividual Fábio Ferrão M4olvl 48.000 14.420

tg 58 lndividual Jose l\ilelitão M30M 48.430 14,850

ÍVanuelCaeiro M60+M 5'1.250 17'67A21 37 ABTT

22 56 lndividual Rodolfo Caetano IVI4OM 53.290 19.710

23 19 ADP RafaelCarvalho tt/l30lV 53.580 20.000

24 36 ABTT lVlário Gema tM50l\í 54.2'10 20'630

25 48 OCS Cycling Team João Ferreira [Vl4olvl 54.530 20.950

26 61 lndividual João Paulino l\160+l\1 55.160 21'580

27 49 lndividual José lVlatos lV50M 57.470 23 890

28 23 ADP lVlanuel Pasadas lV50M 59.310 25.730

29 25 ADP IVlanuel Barão rU6O+tU 1:01.040 27.46A

30 20 ADP Pedro Ferreira tM3OlV 1:01.930 28 350

31 47 lndividual José Barreto M50M 1 :04.090 30'510

32 14 Centro Cictista Azeitonense carlos Augusto tt/140M 1:04.4',10 30.830

33 54 ALTITECH Fábio Arsénio M40M 1:06'190 32'610

34 12 Centro Crclista Azêitonense Pedro Dias JUVIV 1:06.770 33.190

35 26 ADP José Pais [/60+[/ 1:08.300 34 720

36 60 lndividual Luis [\40nteiro lv4olv 1:15.040 41.460

37 27 ADP Luis Tavares tM60+M 1:16'990 43 410

38 24 ADP António Santos M60+M 1:28.350 54'770

39 42 lndividual l\/anuel Rocha M60+l\í 2:00,860 1"27.280

20 21 ADP Rui Pereira lVl4OM 48.870 15.290
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9." Rampa das Vindimas de Palmela2025

Clas Dor. EquiPa Nome Categoria TemPo Diferenca

í0 - SE ALTITECH Laurâ Gonçalves tNFFi 1:44-97A 1:02.380

@
1 3 Casa do Benfica de AlmodóvaíS Santiago Martins lN ll\í 1 :51 .000

2 10 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Aurea Augusto INFF 1:04.740 12.460

Catego4êj .luYM
:: -. iista Azeitonense Miguel Borregana JUVM 45.340 ,:,,1 11 Centro Cic

2 12 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense Pedro Dias JUVIVI 1:06.770 21.430

1 43 Race Spirit Cycling Team Lara Lourenço CADF 42.590

I 41 . Bike Nutrition:Shop Selma Silva M60+F :::1 lÍ5'860' :

@
I 53 ALTITECH Alexancire Loureiro tU40F 1:01.970

@
í 15,: ,,: 

:lndividual . , LÊticiâ tvtag$há;s .llJN.F 58.670

1 16 lndividual Íris Chagas S23F 46.170

ffi
í 17 UCA Daniela Pina ELITEF 43.130

2 18 Race Spirit cycling Team Liliana Jesus ELITEF 47.560 4.430
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9.a Rampa das Vindimas de Palmela2025

Clas Dor. Equipa Nome Categoria Tempo Diferenca

oria : M60+MCa

I 46 OCS Cycling Team cass ano Fernandes M60+tJ 46'380

2 37 ABTT lvlanuel Caeiro [/60+[/ 51.250 4 870

3 61 lndividual João Paulino t\/60+M 55.160 8.780

4 25 ADP ManuelBarão tu60+tvl 1:01.040 14.660

5 16 ADP José Pais M60+M 1:08.300 21'g2O

6 27 ADP Luis Tavares N/60+M 1 :16.990 30 610

7 24 ADP António Santos M60+M í:28.350 41.970

8 42 lndividual l\íanuel Rocha tM60+ÍU 2:00.860 1:14.480

rrtivo Santander Tot João Godinho M50lV 39.3301 50 Grupo Despr JU.JJU

2 I casa do Benfica de Almodôvaís José Cordeiro lVl50ttl 39.850 0.520

3 34 ABTT Ricardo Afonso M50M 43.920 4'590

4 36 ABTT l\/ário Gema tvlsOM 54.210 14.880

I José ti/latos M50M 57.470 18.1405 49 lndividua

6 23 ADP Íúanuel Pasadas tvl5OlVl 59.310 19.980

7 47 lndividual José Barreto I\í5OM 1:04.090 24.760

lfica de Armodovaís José Castelo t\il40M 33.9301 5 Casa do Ber

2 6 Casa do Benfica de AlmodôvaíS Luis lVartins tVl4OM 34.270 0.340

3 7 Casa do Benfica de AlmodóvaíS Jorge Alexandre M40lM 35'150 1 '220

4 30 OCS Cycling Team Valter Cruz IM40M 35.670 1.740

5 29 ADBN André Fernandes l\440M 37.010 3.080

6 52 ALTITECH Fábio Piloto Í\X40tV 40.720 6.790

7 22 ADP Filipe Pires lvl40f\ií 40.740 6 810

8 13 Centro Ciclista Azei onense Luis Dias [/40ÍV 40.920 6"990

9 31 lndividual João Costa tvl4OM 42.090 8'160

10 45 OCS Cycling Team Bruno Xavier tU40M 45.120 1 1 190

11 5'l lndividual João Ventura M40lU 45.780 11 850

12 44 lndividual Fábio Ferrão M4olvl 48.000 14.070

13 21 ADP Rui Pereira IM4OM 48.870 14'g4O

14 56 lndividual Rodolfo Caetano IVl4O[Vl 53.290 19.360

15 48 OCS Cycling Team João Ferreira M4orvl 54.530 20.600

16 14 Centro Ciclista Azeitonense carlos Augusto lVl4oM 1:04.410 30.480

17 54 ALTITECH Fábio Arsénio M40M 1:06.190 32'260

18 60 lndividual Luis lVlonteiro lvl4otu 1:15.040 41.110

@
1 4 Casa do Benírca dê Almodôvaís João Batata tV130ÍU 33.580

2 58 lndividual José lVlelitão M30lv 48.430 14.850

3 19 ADP RafaelCarvalho IVl30lVl 53'580 20.000

4 20 ADP Pedro Ferreira lV30lVl 1:01'930 28 350
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9.a Rampa das Vindimas de Palmela2025

Clas Dor. Equipa Nome Categoria TemPo Diferenca

Cateqoria: E-BIKES

I 28 ADP Sergio Ruas E-BIKES 30'730

2 40 ABTT Homero Custódio E-BIKES 37.870 7 '140

3 39 ADP Femando Fidarso E-BIKES 46.940 16'210

2
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CICLOPINHAL Ricardo Ferreira PARA 2:22.190 1:36.600
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